MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

2017 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Winner

2nd

3rd

10

11
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13

14

15

16

17

18

5275

5200

5541

5275

5200

5541

5423

1002

5496

5238

5450

5745

5122

5349

5379

5307

5204

5292

5299

5760

5657

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

LANGE, DAVID

GLEN ROCK, NJ - USA
HOLT, CHUCK

FORT COLLINS, CO - USA

GILMORE, KELLEY
TULSA, OK - USA

LANGE, DAVID
GLEN ROCK, NJ - USA

HOLT, CHUCK

FORT COLLINS, CO - USA

GILMORE, KELLEY
TULSA, OK - USA

STYNER, PAUL
YARDLEY, PA - USA

SSG MARKOWSKI, GREG A, USA REG

COLUMBUS, GA - USA

SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C

PARKVILLE, MO - USA

VACURA, KEVIN J
RED WING, MN - USA

HAYS, CHARLES N
BARODA, M - USA

MCCORMICK, DAVID C
HORSEHEADS, NY - USA

KOPSTEIN, ADAM
RIVERDALE, NJ - USA

MARTINDALE, BRUCE C
CHARLTON, NY - USA

BROWN, ROBERT L
PARMA, MI - USA

ABRAHAM, GREG
LAKE CRYSTAL, MN - USA

KANG, RICHARD
DELMAR, MD - USA

FLEMING, WESLEY R
NEW PHILA, OH - USA

YOUNG, TIMOTHY C
FRANKTOWN, CO - USA

MIYAR, NEMESIO M
SAN JUAN, PR - USA

GIBBONS, STEVEN
LEWISTOWN, PA - USA
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283

282

Special Award Winners

289

283

282

279

275

275

274

273

273

273

272

271

270

269

267

267

267

266

AN NRA PLAQUE AND A $50

30 AWARD POINTS

15 AWARD POINTS

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

Total Entries - 165
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Competitor Ranking

1. 289 - 11
2. 283 - 7
3. 282 - 9
4. 279 - 6
5. 275 - 8
6. 275 - 7
7. 274 - 7
8. 273 - 7
9. 273 - 5
10. 273 - 5
11. 272 - 6
12. 271 - 4
13. 270 - 7
14. 269 - 5
15. 267 - 6
16. 267 - 4
17. 267 - 3
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2241

5442

5626

5457

5544

5352

5412

5104

5163

5082

5529

5271

5114

5059

2247

5275 -
5200 -
5541 -
5423 -
1002 -
5496 -
5238 -
5450 -
5745 -
5122 -
5349 -
5379 -
5307 -
5204 -
5292 -
5299 -
5760 -

Special Award Winners

SPC PENA, NESTOR , USAN/G
DAVENPORT, FL - USA

FONTAINE, DAVID A
WESTBROOK, CT - USA

WEBER, THEODORE J
FREDERICKSBURG, VA - USA

CLARK, LARRY
ELLINGTON, CT - USA

SCPO REED, BRIAN E, NAVY REG
RAMONA, CA - USA

ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R
FRANKFURT, OH - USA

TSGT SEARS, TERRENCE , USAF REG
Belen, NM - USA

BERGIN, DEREK
Timnath, CO - USA

BENTLEY, MARK
BARBOURSVILLE, WV - USA

JACKSON, ROBERT
CHESTERTON, IN - USA

O'DONNELL, JOHN A
SAINT LOUIS, MO - USA

CLAY, TIMOTHY C
TOLEDO, OH - USA

SAUNDERS, KENNETH M
ORLAND, ME - USA

ROE, DOUGLAS K
CEDAR RAPIDS, IA - USA

LUCAS, MICHAEL T
MACOMB, MI - USA

LANGE, DAVID

HOLT, CHUCK

GILMORE, KELLEY
STYNER, PAUL

SSG MARKOWSKI, GREG A, USA REG
SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C
VACURA, KEVIN J

HAYS, CHARLES N
MCCORMICK, DAVID C
KOPSTEIN, ADAM
MARTINDALE, BRUCE C
BROWN, ROBERT L
ABRAHAM, GREG

KANG, RICHARD
FLEMING, WESLEY R
YOUNG, TIMOTHY C
MIYAR, NEMESIO M
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T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

T-SHIRT

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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)
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5657 -
2241 -
5442 -
5626 -
5457 -
5544 -
5352 -
5412 -
5104 -
5163 -
5082 -
5529 -
5271 -
5114 -
5059 -
2247 -
5261 -
5308 -
5274 -
5547 -
5035 -
5140 -
5358 -
2244 -
5062 -
5555 -
2236 -
5761 -
5218 -
5057 -
5052 -
5398 -
5666 -
5287 -
2212 -
2202 -
5415 -
5310 -
5495 -
2240 -
5306 -
5663 -
5309 -
5117 -
5595 -
2232 -
5155 -
5433 -
5426 -
5324 -
5755 -
5250 -
5215 -
5255 -
5696 -
2251 -
5249 -
5569 -
5334 -

GIBBONS, STEVEN

SPC PENA, NESTOR , USAN/G
FONTAINE, DAVID A

WEBER, THEODORE J

CLARK, LARRY

SCPO REED, BRIAN E, NAVY REG
ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R

TSGT SEARS, TERRENCE , USAF REG
BERGIN, DEREK

BENTLEY, MARK

JACKSON, ROBERT

O'DONNELL, JOHN A

CLAY, TIMOTHY C

SAUNDERS, KENNETH M

ROE, DOUGLAS K

LUCAS, MICHAEL T

HITT, JAMES M

MARRIOTT, KEVIN

MILEN, MICHAEL

CPT WAHLMEIER, TJ , USAN/G
HIRASUNA, STEPHEN

KITTRELL, JERRY R

HOLMES, DONALD G

MSG JENKINS, MORGAN , USA N/G
SILVA, TONY G

SSG PRINCE, MARK A, USAN/G
CWO KRAMP, JORDAN P, USMC REG
MESSERSCHMIDT, ROBERT

ALLEN, THOMAS

LALANCETTE, PAULJ

ZALUD, MELVIN W

SOKLASKI, MICHAEL B
BEKEBREDE, RONALD

DICKINSON, ROGER L

SRA MAY, MATTHEW, USAF N/G
MARINO, ANTHONY P

ESPOSITO, ANDREW

DIPIETRO, TOM

MEYERS, PHILLIP

TSGT VREELAND, ROY D, USAF N/G
PERRY, CHRIS

MGYS BEATTY, ANTON G, USMC REG
MCKEAN, MARK J

HARE, GREGORY D

CARFANGIA, ROGER

SMSG ALTMEYER, EDWARD , USAF N/G
MURPHY, SHANE M

HAYS, MARK

FINLAY, KENT

BAGESSE, ROBIN H

TOLER, ALAN G

JENKINS, MARK

HENSCHEL, ROBERT R

MITCHELL, BRIAN

LEWIS, DUANE

MAJ BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES
WOJCOSKI, STANLEY

STEN, RICHARD W

HURT, DWAINE
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2239 -
5418 -
5245 -
5079 -
5638 -
5460 -
5296 -
5093 -
5101 -
5286 -
5231 -
5320 -
5116 -
5326 -
5023 -
2243 -
5123 -
5532 -
2237 -
5233 -
5158 -
5020 -
5206 -
5445 -
2205 -
5243 -
5683 -
5378 -
5054 -
5384 -
5055 -
5285 -
2209 -
5229 -
5526 -
5338 -
5283 -
5058 -
5336 -
5345 -
5161 -
2207 -
5146 -
5174 -
5078 -
5331 -
5070 -
5144 -
5458 -
5188 -
5176 -
5691 -
5347 -
2208 -
5125 -
5103 -
5346 -
2226 -
5138 -

National Match Course - CF Revolver

SSG CUDD, CHRIS M, USA N/G

POWER, JEFFREY R
EKBLAD, JEFF S

BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E

HITT, ODIE L

KITCHENS, GREGORY H

WASILNAK, MARC
FRANCIS, JOHN G

BOWERSOCK, GORDON S

VERNON, MICHAEL R
HAWKINS, JASON
SAVINO, FRANK
SIROIS, RICHARD J
ARNOLD, JOE
GRENO, MICHAEL A

SSG BLEUER, BRIAN , USA N/G

STEINBRECHER, RON
ADAMS, PETE S
KOVACH, ROBERT
TONEFF, STEVE N
OUELLETTE, MARK A
WALL, CHARLES
PETERSON, GARY P
STAMPER, WILLIAM

PO1 CHAVEZ, MARCO , NAVY REG

GRUVER, DAVID A
HUEHN, JEFF

BAN, GEORGE
MULCAHEY, JOSEPH K

MAJ BALDWIN, HERMAN F, USAF REG

INGBER, ALLEN
WEBER, JOEL F
KOENIG, RICHARD
GRACE, DAVID H
SHAUVER, STEVE M
NELSON, BOB
MICHAUD, CARL J
KOZLOWSKI, MAX F
KRIEK, DENNIS
FEDERICI, LOU
WILSON, RALPH A
SPERRY, ROGER M
MERRITT, MICHAEL

FITZPATRICK, LAWRENCE F

IDLEWINE, MICHAEL E
BERMAN, GARY L
RYCKEGHEM, KARL

JUSHCHYSHYN, ALEXANDER J

THEROUX, PAUL E
NAGY, ALEXANDER E
BOGATH, RICHARD

LCDR RADER, DEREK A, NAVY REG

WEIRICH, RANDY L

RATLEDGE, THOMAS L

BADONI, PAULA
BERMAN, EUGENE
FOLEY, JACK
BORDER, WESLEY A
GOODMAN, MARK E

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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Competitor Ranking
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208
207
207
206
206
204
202
202
201
200
197
197
194
191
191
188
188
184
181
176
175
173
171
169
168
166
163
157
138
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5677 -
5165 -
5297 -
5420 -
5237 -
5175 -
5637 -
5337 -
2216 -
5043 -
5181 -
5115 -
5166 -
5147 -
5494 -
5404 -
5235 -
5406 -
5257 -
5202 -
5399 -
5040 -
2231 -
5318 -
5214 -
5707 -
5132 -
5038 -
5131 -
5126 -

CHAPMAN, JAMES R
NOVAK, DOUG
MICHAUD, DENNIS
RIDER, LARRY
VERHASSELT, BOB
ALBERS, MICHAEL H
MILITELLO, PETER

National Match Course - CF Revolver

MCCONOUGHEY, GREGORY
GLANCEY, NAVY (RET), CDR KEVIN M

BRYGIDER, MICHAEL
MCLEOD, DENNIS
FRENCH, PHILLIP R
NOVAK, THOMAS F
MERRITT, JACOB
VIAMONTE, JOSEPH
PASQUINO, LOUIS M
GREGORY, JOHN W
BURRIDGE, HARRY
GEISLER, RICHARD W
BAATZ, JOHN
BOWERS, GUY R
GRAYSON, WILLIAM L
BORDER, GARY C
ROTONDO, KEN
WHITE, KENNETH G

CPO HUGHES, ROBERT J, NAVY REG

VICARS, KEITHW
CARROLL, CHARLES E
PORTMAN, JAMES H
WINEMAN, JAMES M

Complete Competitor Ranking
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289 - 11
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275
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5275 -
5200 -
5541 -
5423 -
1002 -
5496 -
5238 -
5450 -
5745 -
5122 -
5349 -
5379 -
5307 -
5204 -
5292 -
5299 -
5760 -
5657 -
2241 -
5442 -
5626 -
5457 -
5544 -
5352 -

LANGE, DAVID
HOLT, CHUCK
GILMORE, KELLEY
STYNER, PAUL

SSG MARKOWSKI, GREG A, USA REG
SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C

VACURA, KEVIN J
HAYS, CHARLES N
MCCORMICK, DAVID C
KOPSTEIN, ADAM
MARTINDALE, BRUCE C
BROWN, ROBERT L
ABRAHAM, GREG
KANG, RICHARD
FLEMING, WESLEY R
YOUNG, TIMOTHY C
MIYAR, NEMESIO M
GIBBONS, STEVEN

SPC PENA, NESTOR , USAN/G

FONTAINE, DAVID A
WEBER, THEODORE J
CLARK, LARRY

SCPO REED, BRIAN E, NAVY REG

ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

165 - Entries
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Complete Competitor Ranking

25. 262 - 5 5412 - TSGT SEARS, TERRENCE , USAF REG

26. 262 - 2 5104 - BERGIN, DEREK

27. 261 - 5 5163 - BENTLEY, MARK

28. 261 - 3 5082 - JACKSON, ROBERT

29. 261 - 2 5529 - O'DONNELL, JOHN A

30. 260 - 6 5271 - CLAY, TIMOTHY C GS
31 260 - 3 5114 - SAUNDERS, KENNETH M s
32. 260 - 3 5059 - ROE, DOUGLAS K

33. 259 - 7 2247 - LUCAS, MICHAEL T

34. 259 - 2 5261 - HITT, JAMES M

35. 258 - 4 5308 - MARRIOTT, KEVIN

36. 258 - 4 5274 - MILEN, MICHAEL

37. 257 - 3 5547 - CPT WAHLMEIER, TJ , USAN/G

38. 256 - 2 5035 - HIRASUNA, STEPHEN s
39. 255 - 5 5140 - KITTRELL, JERRY R GS
40. 255 - 3 5358 - HOLMES, DONALD G s
41. 255 - 2 2244 - MSG JENKINS, MORGAN , USA N/G

42. 254 - 4 5062 - SILVA, TONY G s
43. 254 - 2 5555 - SSG PRINCE, MARK A, USA N/G

44, 254 - 2 2236 - CWO KRAMP, JORDAN P, USMC REG

45. 254 - 2 5761 - MESSERSCHMIDT, ROBERT

46. 254 - 2 5218 - ALLEN, THOMAS

47. 253 - 3 5057 - LALANCETTE, PAULJ

48. 253 - 2 5052 - ZALUD, MELVIN W

49. 252 - 5 5398 - SOKLASKI, MICHAEL B c
50. 252 - 4 5666 - BEKEBREDE, RONALD

51. 252 - 4 5287 - DICKINSON, ROGER L s
52. 252 - 3 2212 - SRA MAY, MATTHEW, USAF N/G

53. 252 - 3 2202 - MARINO, ANTHONY P s
54. 252 - 3 5415 - ESPOSITO, ANDREW

55. 252 - 2 5310 - DIPIETRO, TOM GS
56. 251 - 3 5495 - MEYERS, PHILLIP s
57. 251 - 2 2240 - TSGT VREELAND, ROY D, USAF N/G

58. 250 - 4 5306 - PERRY, CHRIS

59. 250 - 3 5663 - MGYS BEATTY, ANTON G, USMC REG

60. 250 - 2 5309 - MCKEAN, MARK J

61. 250 - 2 5117 - HARE, GREGORY D

62. 250 - 1 5595 - CARFANGIA, ROGER

63. 249 - 4 2232 - SMSG ALTMEYER, EDWARD , USAF N/G

64. 249 - 3 5155 - MURPHY, SHANE M

65. 249 - 2 5433 - HAYS, MARK

66. 248 - 5 5426 - FINLAY, KENT

67. 248 - 4 5324 - BAGESSE, ROBIN H

68. 248 - 3 5755 - TOLER, ALAN G

69. 247 - 3 5250 - JENKINS, MARK

70. 247 - 3 5215 - HENSCHEL, ROBERT R s
71. 247 - 2 5255 - MITCHELL, BRIAN

72. 246 - 5 5696 - LEWIS, DUANE GS
73. 244 - 4 2251 - MAJ BOURNE, THOMAS E, USARES

74. 244 - 3 5249 - WOJCOSKI, STANLEY

75. 244 - 2 5569 - STEN, RICHARD W

76. 244 - 1 5334 - HURT, DWAINE

7. 244 - 1 2239 - SSG CUDD, CHRIS M, USA N/G

78. 243 - 1 5418 - POWER, JEFFREY R

79. 243 - 1 5245 - EKBLAD, JEFF S

80. 242 - 1 5079 - BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E s
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Complete Competitor Ranking

81. 242 - 1 5638 - HITT, ODIE L

82. 241 - 2 5460 - KITCHENS, GREGORY H

83. 240 - 4 5296 - WASILNAK, MARC

84. 240 - 2 5093 - FRANCIS, JOHN G

85. 240 - 2 5101 - BOWERSOCK, GORDON S

86. 239 - 2 5286 - VERNON, MICHAEL R

87. 239 - 2 5231 - HAWKINS, JASON

88. 239 - 1 5320 - SAVINO, FRANK s
89. 238 - 1 5116 - SIROIS, RICHARD J

90. 238 - 1 5326 - ARNOLD, JOE s
91. 238 - 1 5023 - GRENO, MICHAEL A GS
92. 238 2243 - SSG BLEUER, BRIAN , USA N/G

93. 237 - 3 5123 - STEINBRECHER, RON GS
94, 237 - 2 5532 - ADAMS, PETE S s
95. 237 - 1 2237 - KOVACH, ROBERT

96. 236 - 2 5233 - TONEFF, STEVE N s
97. 236 - 2 5158 - OUELLETTE, MARK A

98. 236 - 1 5020 - WALL, CHARLES

99. 236 5206 - PETERSON, GARY P s

100. 234 - 3 5445 - STAMPER, WILLIAM

101. 234 - 2 2205 - PO1 CHAVEZ, MARCO , NAVY REG

102. 233 - 3 5243 - GRUVER, DAVID A s
103. 233 - 2 5683 - HUEHN, JEFF

104. 233 - 1 5378 - BAN, GEORGE GS
105. 233 5054 - MULCAHEY, JOSEPH K

106. 232 - 3 5384 - MAJ BALDWIN, HERMAN F, USAF REG

107. 231 -1 5055 - INGBER, ALLEN GS
108. 230 - 3 5285 - WEBER, JOEL F s
109. 230 - 1 2209 - KOENIG, RICHARD

110. 229 5229 - GRACE, DAVID H

111. 228 - 4 5526 - SHAUVER, STEVE M

112 227 - 3 5338 - NELSON, BOB

113. 227 - 2 5283 - MICHAUD, CARLJ GS
114 227 5058 - KOZLOWSKI, MAX F GS
115. 227 5336 - KRIEK, DENNIS s
116. 226 - 2 5345 - FEDERICI, LOU GS
117. 226 5161 - WILSON, RALPHA s
118. 224 -1 2207 - SPERRY, ROGER M

119. 223 - 2 5146 - MERRITT, MICHAEL

120. 223 - 1 5174 - FITZPATRICK, LAWRENCE F s
121. 222 5078 - IDLEWINE, MICHAEL E

122, 220 - 1 5331 - BERMAN, GARY L s
123. 219 5070 - RYCKEGHEM, KARL GS
124, 216 5144 - JUSHCHYSHYN, ALEXANDER J

125. 215 - 2 5458 - THEROUX, PAUL E

126. 215 - 2 5188 - NAGY, ALEXANDER E GS
127. 215 - 1 5176 - BOGATH, RICHARD

128. 215 - 1 5691 - LCDR RADER, DEREK A, NAVY REG

129. 214 - 3 5347 - WEIRICH, RANDY L

130. 214 - 1 2208 - RATLEDGE, THOMAS L s
131. 212 - 3 5125 - BADONI, PAULA GS
132. 212 - 2 5103 - BERMAN, EUGENE

133. 210 - 1 5346 - FOLEY, JACK s
134. 208 - 2 2226 - BORDER, WESLEY A

135. 208 - 2 5138 - GOODMAN, MARK E

136. 208 5677 - CHAPMAN, JAMES R s
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Complete Competitor Ranking

137.
138.
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140.
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147.
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151.
152.
153.
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160.
161.
162.
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164.
165.

207
207
206
206
204
202
202
201
200
197
197
194
191
191
188
188
184
181
176
175
173
171
169
168
166
163
157
138

81 -1
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5165 -
5297 -
5420 -
5237 -
5175 -
5637 -
5337 -
2216 -
5043 -
5181 -
5115 -
5166 -
5147 -
5494 -
5404 -
5235 -
5406 -
5257 -
5202 -
5399 -
5040 -
2231 -
5318 -
5214 -
5707 -
5132 -
5038 -
5131 -
5126 -

NOVAK, DOUG
MICHAUD, DENNIS
RIDER, LARRY
VERHASSELT, BOB
ALBERS, MICHAEL H
MILITELLO, PETER

National Match Course - CF Revolver

GS

MCCONOUGHEY, GREGORY
GLANCEY, NAVY (RET), CDR KEVIN M

BRYGIDER, MICHAEL
MCLEOD, DENNIS
FRENCH, PHILLIP R
NOVAK, THOMAS F
MERRITT, JACOB
VIAMONTE, JOSEPH
PASQUINO, LOUIS M
GREGORY, JOHN W
BURRIDGE, HARRY
GEISLER, RICHARD W
BAATZ, JOHN
BOWERS, GUY R
GRAYSON, WILLIAM L
BORDER, GARY C
ROTONDO, KEN
WHITE, KENNETH G

GS
GS

GS
GS

CPO HUGHES, ROBERT J, NAVY REG

VICARS, KEITHW
CARROLL, CHARLES E
PORTMAN, JAMES H
WINEMAN, JAMES M



